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Purgatory Regional #4

Purgatory GC

Noblesville, IN

Tournament Dates: 04/10 - 04/11, 2016

72 72 Daily L ow Round

Par:

Yardage: 7115 7115 [NDallyEeade Both
-__-
Northwood U. Ml
2 LewisUniversity 299 303
3 Indianapolis, U. of 304 299
T4 Missouri-St. Louis 307 300
T4 Wayne St. Univ. - M 310 297
6 Bellarmine Univ. 298 310
7 Northern Michigan U. 303 308
8 Tiffin University 305 307
9 Grand Valey St. U. 308 305
10 Ferris State University 314 301
T 11 Hlinois-Springfield 311 311
T 11 Ohio Dominican U. 312 310
T 13 Ashland University 316 308
T 13 Saginaw Valley State 315 309
15 Findlay, U. of 318 307
16 Malone University 312 315
17 Maryville University 313 316
18 Cedarville Universtiy 311 321
19 Drury University 319 314
20 Quincy University 312 323
T 21 Southern Indiana 320 320
T 21 Wisconsin-Parkside 325 315
T 23 McKendree University 321 321
T 23 Rockhurst University 320 322
T 23 Walsh University 322 320
26 Alderson Broaddus Univ. 325 324
27 Lake Superior St.U. 325 325
28 St. Joseph's Co. IN 334 328
29 Ohio Valey Univ. 346 349
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602  +26
603  +27
607  +31
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608  +32
611 +35
612 +36
613  +37
615  +39
622  +46
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624  +48
624  +48
625  +49
627  +51
629  +53
632  +56
633  +57
635  +59
640 +64
640 +64
642  +66
642  +66
642  +66
649  +73
650 +74
662  +86
695 +119
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30 Lake Erie College
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T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
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T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
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T29
T29

1 Matt Garland

Jake Troyer

Austin Elsner
Crawford McKinlay
DJVogt

Andrew Grant
Andrew Hammett
Joseph Powell
Graham McAree
Brady Sappenfield
Evan Stoker

Brett Green
Robert Dofflemyer
Talon Supak

Alex Nannetti
Austin Goodridge
James Henderson

Kory Roberts
Martin Eliasson
Paul Ostby

Alex Thode
Anthony Cope
James |nman

Joe Ericson
Jordan Andrus
Julien de Poyen
Markus Lindberg

Mason Motte
Austin Schreiber
Brandon Nixon
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No'wood Ml
Malone
N.Michigan
WayneSt-Ml
Bellarmine
LewisU.
Ferris St.
QU
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Ulndy
Ulndy
Tiffin U.
LewisU.
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MO-StLouis
No'wood Ml
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No'wood Ml
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MO-StLouis
Bellarmine
L SSU
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T 29 Domenic Mancindli

T 29 John Tidenberg Tlffln U. 76 77 153 +9
T 29 Jordan Reese Cedarville 74 79 153 +9
T 29 Justin Wrozier Maryville 76 77 153 +9
T 29 Keena Sampson McKendree 78 75 153 +9
T 29 Nick Arman Rockhurst 8l 72 153 +9
T 29 Taylor Holt Cedarville 75 78 153 +9
T 38 Adam Vanderheyden WiParkside 77 77 154 +10
T 38 Bryce Messner GVSU 75 79 154 +10
T 38 Conrad Maloney Maryville 76 78 154 +10
T 38 Justin Roth Findlay 79 75 154 +10
T 38 Seth Terpstra Ferris St. 79 75 154 +10
T 38 Zach Gurtner Ulndy 78 76 154 +10
T 44 Alex Tabot Tiffin U. 79 76 155 +11
T 44 Colby Yates MO-StLouis 78 77 155 +11
T 44 Jay Green Tiffin U. 77 78 155 +11
T 44 Jorge Herrera OhioValley 80 75 155 +11
T 44 Nathan Goecks |L-Sprngfd 78 77 155 +11
T 49 Dustin Lieber Findlay 79 77 156 +12
T 49 Jack Weller Ferris St. 77 79 156 +12
T 49 Kyle Rybicki WayneSt-Ml| 78 78 156 +12
T 49 LewisBlyth QU 78 78 156 +12
T 49 Mitchell Kiser Drury 79 77 156 +12
T 49 Nick Paxos Walsh U. 78 78 156 +12
T 49 Owen Bayer N.Michigan 78 78 156 +12
T 49 Ryan Ballard LewisU. 79 77 156 +12
T 49 Ryan Peruski SagVa St 82 74 156 +12
T 49 Ted Rider GVSU 80 76 156 +12
T 49 Tyler Laserra WayneSt-Ml 82 74 156 +12
T 60 Andrew VanAelst Ulndy 78 79 157 +13
T 60 Joey Williams Maryville 77 80 157 +13
T 60 Lucas Jones Bellarmine 79 78 157 +13
T 60 Matt Benson No'wood Ml 77 80 157 +13
T 60 Michael Hansen SagVa St 79 78 157 +13
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T 60
T 60
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T83
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T 90
T 90
T 90
T 90
T 90
T 90
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T97
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Preston Van Winkle

Ryan Thompson
Zach Tate

Alex Graf

Alex Scott

Craig Stefureak
Grant Saylor
Jacob English
Mitchell King
Ryan Harris
Cam Wardley
Dylan DeWitt
Emil Lundgren
Jack Korzon
James Jeffries
Kyle Kolberg
Mack Van Lenten
Nick Colangelo
Austin Carter
Chandler Walnsch
Cody Mast

Eric Thompson
Jason Kerr

Nate Leingang
Ryan Bayer
Andrew Bruns
Austin Kondratick
Christopher Heck
Kent Gregory
Thomas Prato
Trevor Flota
Zach Haman
Andrew Good
Trevor Grant
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S. Indiana
OH Domincn
Drury
Rockhurst
GVSU
Drury

S. Indiana
Malone
OH Domincn
Bellarmine
Findlay
Findlay
N.Michigan
LewisU.
Alderson
WiParkside
Bellarmine
Walsh U.
McKendree
Ashland
Malone
OH Domincn
L SSU

QU

Ferris St.
Findlay
Ashland
Ulndy
|L-Sprngfd
Sag Val St
|L-Sprngfd
WiParkside
|L-Sprngfd
S. Indiana
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157
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T97
T 100
T 100
T 100
T 100
T 100
T 100
T 100
T 100
T 108
T 108
T 108
T 108
T 108
T 108
T 108
T 108
T 116
T 116
T 118
T 118
T 120
T 120
T 120
T 120
T 120
T 120
T 126
T 126
T 126
T 129
T 129
T 129

132

Trevor Tannahill
Blake Hoover
Dustin Pumford
Gavin Maclver
Kyle Tanriverdi
Logan Lojszczyk

Nikolas Senkowski

Seth Vannoy
Zach Keylor
Blair Davies
Blake Windsor
Carter Ehms
Jmmy Wild
Jordan Glick
Mike Silberberg
Miles Aduddell
Tyler Rogers
Chance Reuter
Eric Bowman
Gabe Reynolds
Grant Doyle
Blake Blomberg
Brad Patz
Brian James
Evan Franklin
Nick Berger
Tyler Smith
John Sandlas
Kyle Barnett
Zak Kiefer

Danny Wojtowicz

Mitch Hockman
Scott Schaeffer
Quincy Fraley
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Drury
StJosephIN
Sag Va St
L SSU

S. Indiana
Alderson
WayneSt-Ml
Alderson
Walsh U.
McKendree
StJosephIN
Cedarville
Lake Erie
Cedarville
Rockhurst
Drury
Alderson
Maryville
Walsh U.
Ashland
StJosephIN
No'wood Ml
Maryville
Walsh U.
McKendree
McKendree
OH Domincn
Cedarville
Malone
Ferris St.
WiParkside
StJosephIN
Rockhurst
Alderson

81
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84
82
83
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80
83
80
81
80
80
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83
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82
84
88
86
83
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81
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84
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164
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166
167
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T 133 Drew Hill

T 133 Logan Haight

T 135 lan Hardesty

T 135 Robert Maoney 11
137 Brant Leggett

T 138 Justin Bowman

T 138 Matt Meharg
140 Tyler Cardenas

T 141 Aaron Drese

T 141 Jed Burga

T 141 Kellan Korab
144 Sean Sanguansap
145 Nick Bubon
146 Brandon Gillespie
147 Caeb Vanover
148 Derek Turcoy
149 John Sherman

DNF Luke Schlicher

Rockhurst
N.Michigan
Lake Erie
Malone

QU
StJosephIN
L SSU
OhioValley
QU
OhioValley
L SSU
WiParkside
Lake Erie
OhioValley
S. Indiana
Lake Erie
OhioValley
Tiffin U.

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 316.20
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 30
Average Score: 80.13
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 1
Rounds Above Par: 147

314.87 315.53

0 0

0 0

30 60
80.00 80.06
3 4

5 6

142 289

85
83
81
84
91
89
88
84
87
91
84
96
91
89
103
113

86
89
91
89
84
86
88
94
91
87
95
89
95
98
95
103
77
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171
172
172
173
175
175
176
178
178
178
179
185
186
187
198
216

+27
+28
+28
+29
+31
+31
+32
+34
+34
+34
+35
+41
+42
+43
+54
+72



